50
SG4 -RB2 L-050-OO-W
SG4 -RDB2 L-090
- Automatic machines
- Robots
- Automatic assembling lines
- Palletizers and Depalletizers
APPLICATIONS

SYNCSAFE
57
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CABLES
SG BODY REFLECTOR BASE
SG BODY REFLECTOR MUTING
SG4 BODY REFLECTOR BASE
 [ SG4-RBX-XXX-OO-E ] ORDER NUMBER SG4 BODY REFLECTOR MUTING
 [ SG4-RBX-XXX-OO-W ] ORDER NUMBER
AC
TI
VE
 S
ID
E
SG4-RB2-050-OO-E 957951000 LINEAR (WITHOUT MUTING ARMS)
SG4-RB3-080-OO-E 957951010 SG4-RB2-050-OO-W 957951030
SG4-RB4-090-OO-E 957951190 SG4-RB3-080-OO-W 957951040
SG4-RB4-120-OO-E 957951020 SG4-RB4-090-OO-W 957951180
--- --- SG4-RB4-120-OO-W 957951050
--- --- WITH T MUTING ARMS
--- --- SG4-RB2T-050-OO-W 957951080
--- --- SG4-RB3T-080-OO-W 957951090
--- --- WITH L MUTING ARMS
--- --- SG4-RB2L-050-OO-W 957951060
--- --- SG4-RB3L-080-OO-W 957951070
PA
SS
IV
E
SI
DE
SG4 BODY REFLECTOR BASE
 [ SG4-RDBX]
 [ SG4-RDBX-XXX]
ORDER CODE
SG4 BODY BIG MUTING
 [ SG4-RDBX]
 [ SG4-RDBXL/T]
ORDER CODE
SG4-RDB2 957951100 LINEAR (WITHOUT MUTING ARMS)
SG4-RDB3 957951110 SG4-RDB2 957951100
SG4-RDB4-090 957951170 SG4-RDB3 957951110
SG4-RDB4-120 957951120 SG4-RDB4-090 957951170
--- --- SG4-RDB4-120 957951120
--- --- WITH T MUTING ARMS
--- --- SG4-RDB2T 957951150
--- --- SG4-RDB3T 957951160
--- --- WITH L MUTING ARMS
--- --- SG4-RDB2L 957951130
--- --- SG4-RDB3L 957951140
IMPORTANT NOTES
1) Active and passive sides must be ordered separately
2) Brackets are not included in the SG4 BODY REFLECTOR packing and must be ordered separately (see accessories table)
ACTIVE UNIT
(MAIN CONNECTOR) LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
SG4 BODY REFLECTOR BASE
 [ SG4-RBx-xxx-OO-E ]
CS-A1-06-U-03 3 95ASE1220
CS-A1-06-U-05 5 95ASE1230
CS-A1-06-U-10 10 95ASE1240
CS-A1-06-U-15 15 95ASE1250
CS-A1-06-U-25 25 95ASE1260
CS-A1-06-U-50 50 95A252710
SG4 BODY REFLECTOR MUTING
 [ SG4-RBx-xxx-OO-W ]
CS-A1-10-U-03 3 95A252720
CS-A1-10-U-05 5 95A252730
CS-A1-10-U-10 10 95A252740
CS-A1-10-U-15 15 95A252750
CS-A1-10-U-25 25 95A252760
CS-A1-10-U-50 50 95A252770
ACTIVE UNIT
(SECONDARY CONNECTOR) LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
SG4 BODY REFLECTOR MUTING
 [ SG4-RBx-xxx-OO-W ]
CS-A1-03-U-03 3 95ASE1170
CS-A1-03-U-05 5 95ASE1180
CS-A1-03-U-10 10 95ASE1190
CS-A1-03-U-15 15 95ASE1200
CS-A1-03-U-25 25 95ASE1210
CS-A1-03-U-50 50  95A252700
NOTES
All cables have axial connectors